S -
AVANNAH =g= . e L.
iyl ella Funding Verification Form

EVENT #: 5956 TITLE: Contract Mod #1 For Central Precinct
ToTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:

AMOUNT

$ 46,143.02
FUNDING SOURCE:

BUDGET YEAR FuND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

2019 311-CAPITAL IMPR. FUND 9207-CAPITAL IMPR. PROJECTS 52840-CONTRACT COSTS PB0149

NOTES

Fiscal Impact Statement: The funding source 311.9207.52840.PB0149 supports this expenditure.

Project PB0149 is funded by accounts 48101 (General Fund) and 48345 (SPLOST V).




